Non-Inverting Freq. Response Vs = +5V
N
or
m
al
iz
ed
 M

www.fairchildsemi.com © 2001 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
DATA SHEET KM4111/KM4121
Ordering Information
Model        Part Number     Package  Container Pack Qty
KM4111    KM4111IT5 SOT23-5 Partial Reel      <3000
KM4111    KM4111IT5TR3 SOT23-5     Reel      3000
KM4121    KM4121IT6 SOT23-6 Partial Reel      <3000
KM4121    KM4121IT6TR3 SOT23-6     Reel      3000
Temperature range for all parts: -40°C to +85°C